
]ynfaxmifpkorRw]refrmódkifiHawmf 
qufoG<fa\:óSifhowif:tcsuftvufenf:ynm0efjuD:Xme 

]refrmhqufoG<fa\:vkyfief: 
 

                        pmtrSwf?eyw-pru/]ynfwGif:0<f/2014-2015/ 

            \ufpGJ      ?2014ckóSpf?arv (          )\uf 

tajumif:t\m` E-government qufajumif:twGuf vdktyfonfhypPnf: rsm:0<f<l\ef tdwfzGifh 
wif'gac;<l]cif: 

1`        txufygudpPóSifhywfoufIqufoG<fa\:óSifhowif:tcsuftvufenf:ynm0efjuD:Xme? 

]refrmhqufoG<fa\:vkyfief:tae]zifhae]ynfawmf|Sdtpdk:\Xmersm:wGif E – government qufajumif: 

rsm: aqmif|Guf\mYvdktyfonfhatmufazmf]yygypPnf:rsm:udk ]ynfwGif:aiG]zifh0<f<lvdkygonf` 
(u) zdkifbmaub<fóSifhqufpyfypPnf:rsm:  

 1` F.O.C 12 Core Single Mode (U/G Armoured Cable) 46 Km

 2` F.O.C 12 Core Single Mode (SS O/H  Cable) 42 Km

 3` F.O.C Joint Closure (12 Core)with Accessories(U/G) 55 Sets 

 4` Optical Termination Box  with Accessories(12 Core ) 34 nos 

 5` Optical Patch Cord Single Mode FC/PC (5m) 180 nos 

 6` Socket Connector (FC/PC) 180 nos 

 7` Protective Sleeve for fiber(60mm) 400 nos 

 8` 114 core Fiber Cabinet 4 nos 

(c) zdkifbmaub<fvdkif:wnfaqmuf]cif:qufpyfypPnf:rsm:  

 1` Concrete Post (  8m  ) 120 nos 

 2` Anchoring Eye 40 nos 

 3` Suspension Clamp 120 nos 

 4` Stay Rod 18 nos 

 5` Anchor for Stay 18 nos 

 6` S.S.N.P 1/2"  Ø 18 nos 

 7` Bracket CIC 4Wire 8" Sep 18 nos 

 8` Back UBII 18 nos 

 9` SaddleB 18 nos 

 10` GI Wire (300 lb/mile) 3000 lbs 

 11` 2" HDPE Pipe 20 rolls 

 

 



-2- 
(}) DATA Network óSifhqufpyfypPnf:rsm:                    

 1` Cisco Layer 3 Switch WS-C3750X-24T-S 5 nos 

 2` C3KX-NM-10G (9 Nos) 9 nos 

 3` SFP-10G-LR (18 Nos) 18 nos 

 4` Network Cable and Accessories ( 1 Lot) 1 lot 

 5` Wi-Fi Point to Point Long Range (Turn Key Solution) 8 sets 

 6` Network Management System for Wi-Fi Network 1 lot 

2`         azmf]yygypPnf:rsm:> aps:óëef:rsm:onf ae]ynfawmfta\mufaps:óëef:rsm:]zpf\ygrnf`  

vkyfief:tay;pdwf0ifpm:rëpabmfaiG usyf 500,000d/-(usyfig:odef: wdwd)udk pdwf0ifpm:r‘ tmrcH 

aju:t]zpf aiGpm\if: Xmepdwfodkh(21-6-2014)(15:00em\D)aemufqHk:xm:I ay:oGif:úyD:rS omvûif 

tdwfzGifhwif'gvufcHrnf ]zpfygonf` vkyfief:r\|Sdygu ]yefvnfxkwfay:ygrnf` 

3`  4if:ypPnf:rsm:udk vkyfief:tyfóSHonfhaehrS? \ufaygif(60)\uftwGif: túyD:owfay: 

oGif:\ygrnf`  owfrSwf\uf twGif:  ypPnf: ay:oGif:ódkif]cif:  r|Sdygu?  \ufvGef  aqmif|Gufrë  twGuf 

aóSmifhaóS: aju:t]zpf wpf\ufvûif vkyfief:wpfygwfvûif aemufusay:oGif:rnfhypPnf:wefbdk: > 1% 

udk ]zwfawmufrnf]zpfygonf̀  tqdkyg1% ]zwfawmuf]cif:udk \ufowWygwf pkpkaygif:a]cmuf ygwf 

txdom ]zwfawmufrnf]zpf]yD: 4if:umvxufausmfvGefygu ay:oGif:xm:onfhtmrcHaiGtm:vHk:udk 

odrf:<lI emrnfysufpm\if:wGifxnfhoGif:ta\:<loGm:ygrnf` 

4`         wif'grsm:udkwifoGif:\mwGif vkyfief:|Sifudk<fwdkif(odkhr[kwf)aps:ó‘ef:? pHcsdefpHòÏef:vkyfief: 

óSifhywfoufI tqHk:t]zwfay:ódkifúyD:? aps:ó‘ef:pdppf\mwGiftqHk:t]zwfay:ódkifonfh udk<fpm:vS<frS 

vma\mufay:oGif:\ygrnf` 

5`         txufygpnf:urf:csufrsm:tm:vHk: ]ynfhpHk]cif:r|Sdygu? wifoGif:onfhaps:ó‘ef:úydKiftm: 

vufcHpOf:pm:rnfr[kwfyg` 

6`         TXmerS owfrSwfxm:onfh pnf:urf:rsm:udkazmufzsufygu tmrcHaiGrsm:udk vHk:0xkwf 

ay:]cif:r]yKonfht]yif emrnfysufpm\if: aju]im]cif:cH\ygrnf` 

 

 

OD:aqmifòÏefjum:a\:rSL:(udk<fpm:) 

(odef:[kwf? 'kwd<taxGaxGrefae}sm) 

----------------------------- 

----------------------------- 

----------------------------- 
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rdwWLudk 

- 'kwd<taxGaxGrefae}sm? (ypPnf:Xme)]refrmhqufoG<fa\:vkyfief:` 

- 'kwd<taxGaxGrefae}sm? (vkyfief:óSifhppfaq:a\:Xme)]refrmhqufoG<fa\:vkyfief:` 

- 'kwd<taxGaxGrefae}sm(bÖma\:)? ]refrmhqufoG<fa\:vkyfief:` 

- arûmpmwGJ` 

- ajumf]imoifykef:` 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 



(u)zdkifbmaub<fóSifhqufpyfypPnf:rsm: 
 

pOf ypPnf:trsdK:trnf ta\twGuf óëef:(usyf) oifhaiG(usyf) rSwfcsuf 

1` F.O.C 12 Core Single Mode 
(U/G Armoured Cable) 

46 uDvdkrDwm    

2` F.O.C 12 Core Single Mode (SS 
O/H  Cable) 42 uDvdkrDwm    

3` F.O.C Joint Closure (12 Core) 
with Accessories(U/G) 

55 pHk    

4` Optical Termination Box  with 
Accessories (12 Core ) 

34 ck    

5` Optical Patch Cord Single Mode 
FC/PC (5m) 

180 ck    

6` Socket Connector (FC/PC) 180 ck    

7` Protective Sleeve for fiber 
(60mm) 

400 ck    

8` 114 core Fiber Cabinet 4 ck    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
(c)zdkifbmaub<fvdkif:wnfaqmuf]cif:qufpyfypPnf:rsm: 

 
pOf ypPnf:trsdK:trnf ta\twGuf óëef:(usyf) oifhaiG(usyf) rSwfcsuf 

1` Concrete Post (  8m  ) 120 wdkif    

2` Anchoring Eye 40 ck    

3` Suspension Clamp 120 ck    

4` Stay Rod 18 ck    

5` Anchor for Stay 18 ck    

6` S.S.N.P 1/2"  Ø 18 ck    

7` Bracket CIC 4Wire 8" Sep 18 ck    

8` Back UBII 18 ck    

9` SaddleB 18 ck    

10` GI Wire (300 lb/mile) 3000 aygif    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
(})DATA Network óSifhqufpyfypPnf:rsm:                   

 
pOf ypPnf:trsdK:trnf ta\twGuf óëef:(usyf) oifhaiG(usyf) rSwfcsuf 

1` Cisco Layer 3 Switch WS-C3750 
X-24T-S 

5 ck    

2` C3KX-NM-10G (9 Nos) 9 ck    

3` SFP-10G-LR (18 Nos) 18 ck    

4` Network Cable and Accessories  
( 1 Lot) 

 1 Lot    

5` Wi-Fi Point to Point Long Range 
(Turn Key Solution) 

8 pHk    

6` Network Management System for 
Wi-Fi Network 

 1 Lot    

 
    

    

    

    

    

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


